:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10269673

Oct 27, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 320,927 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 607347 - 0.019317316 ETH®
48.13 USD

2 607348 - 0.019284084 ETH®
48.05 USD

3 607349 - 0.019309909 ETH&®
48.12 USD

4 607350 - 0.019283980 ETH®
48.05 USD

S 607378 - 0.019192487 ETH®
47.82 USD

6 607379 - 0.019258624 ETH®
47.99 USD

7 607380 - 0.019221286 ETH®
47.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10269673
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/320927
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607347
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607348
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607349
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607350
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607378
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607379
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607380

B
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=

Validator Id

607381

607382

607383

607384

607385

607386

607387

607389

607390

Validator Id

460391

Amount

- 0.019274299
48.03 USD

- 0.019295341
48.08 USD

- 0.019145719
47.71 USD

- 0.019187304
47.81 USD

- 0.019260567
47.99 USD

- 0.019237564
47.94 USD

- 0.019275463
48.03 USD

- 0.019218429
47.89 USD

- 0.019252137
47.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.046037275
114.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607381
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607382
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607383
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607384
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607385
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607386
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607387
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607389
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/607390
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/460391

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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